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Christopher Martin Parr

Director Information

Title
Name
Postcode

Date of birth

Mr
Christopher Martin Parr
SE11 4EE

October 1959

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

THE PARTNERSHIP (UNITED

KINGDOM) LIMITED
WORLDSITE LIMITED

FIRST MARCOMMS GROUP LIMITED
HOLBORN ESTATE NOMINEES

LIMITED

COLLYER BRISTOW SECRETARIES

LIMITED

CITY & WESTMINSTER CORPORATE

FINANCE LLP

COLLYER BRISTOW LLP
RECRUIT12 CONTRACTS LTD.

LIBRA TRANSACTION SERVICES

LIMITED

HARSCO INVESTMENT LIMITED

HARSCO METALS 385 LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
04681159

03918557

11166845

02915651

03386284

0C333278

0C318532
04898368

04706331

03985379

02263950

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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907866432

907866432
19 Carrick Court
Kennington Park Road

London
British

App. Date

App. Date
31/08/2018

20/08/2018
24/01/2018
23/04/2008
23/04/2008

12/12/2007

04/06/2007
14/01/2004

21/03/2003

22/10/2001

22/10/2001

Res. Date

Res. Date

08/09/2021
04/06/2021
30/01/2009
30/01/2009
17/02/2014

31/01/2009
01/08/2011

28/03/2003

28/03/2003

Position

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director

LLP Member

LLP Member
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



